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Year 13

Mon 27-Jan

1 Tue 28-Jan

Wed 29-Jan

Thu 30-Jan

Fri 31-Jan

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 3 Feb DTP301/AS91609/4/starts                                 

FSC301/AS91387/4/starts

Tue 4 Feb

Wed 5 Feb MTE303/US32054/7/starts (ends 01/08)                                 

TOU303/US18211/5/Starts                                                  

PAI301/AS91443/4/starts                                         

PHO301/AS91441/4/starts                                 

PRI301/AS91444/4/starts                                                 

SCU301/AS91442/4/starts        

DES301/AS91445/4/starts

Thu 6 Feb Waitangi Day                             

Fri 7 Feb GEO301/AS91430/5/starts

Sat/Sun

3 Mon 10 Feb

Tue 11 Feb BIO301/AS91601/4/starts                     

HED301/AS91464/4/starts

 FSC301/AS91387/4/ends

Wed 12 Feb

Thu 13 Feb

Fri 14 Feb

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 17 Feb DTP301/AS91900/6/starts                           

HIS301/AS91437/5/starts                             

MAO301/AS91654/6/starts

Tue 18 Feb

Wed 19 Feb

Term One and Two Assessment Diary 2025-  Year 13
Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 
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Thu 20 Feb

Fri 21 Feb

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 24 Feb DES301/AS91450/4/starts (ends 15/08)

Tue 25 Feb

Wed 26 Feb

Thu 27 Feb

Fri 28 Feb

Sat/Sun

6 Mon 3 Mar FNT301/AS91466/5/starts                                   

HIS301/AS91434/5/starts                              

SOS301/AS91600/4/starts

HIS301/AS91437/5/sends

Tue 4 Mar

Wed 5 Mar

Thu 6 Mar

Fri 7 Mar

Sat/Sun 8 Mar

7 Mon 10 Mar CHE301/AS91393/3/starts                                

FNB303/US17288/5/starts                                           

OED303/US32841/3/starts

Tue 11 Mar

Wed 12 Mar

Thu 13 Mar

Fri 14 Mar CHE301/AS91393/3/ends                                                     

PAI301/AS91443/4/ends                                             

PHO301/AS91441/4/ends                                    

PRI301/AS91444/4/ends                                           

SCU301/AS91442/4/ends                                      

ENG302/US11095/3/ends

Sat/Sun 15 Mar

8 Mon 17 Mar PAI301/AS91446/4/starts                                                 

PHO301/AS91447/4/starts                                          

SCU301/AS91449/4/starts

Tue 18 Mar

Wed 19 Mar

Thu 20 Mar
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Fri 21 Mar DTP301/AS91900/6/ends                                             

GEO301/AS91430/5/ends

Sat/Sun 22 Mar

9 Mon 24 Mar BIO301/AS91601/4/ends

Tue 25 Mar

Wed 26 Mar

Thu 27 Mar ACC301/AS91405/4/starts

Fri 28 Mar TOU303/US3727/5/starts FNT301/AS91466/5/ends                               

OED303/US32841/3/ends                                      
Sat/Sun 29 Mar

Mon 31 Mar OED303/US19428/2/starts                                      

OED303/US32849/2/starts

Tue 1 Apr OED303/US19428/2/ends                                        

OED303/US32849/2/ends

10 Wed 2 Apr

Thu 3 Apr

Fri 4 Apr  HED301/AS91464/4/ends

Sat/Sun 5 Apr

11 Mon 7 Apr FRE301/AS91544/3/starts                                         

FRE301/AS91545/3/starts (ends 05/09)                                                 

FRE301/AS91547/3/starts (ends 05/09)

Tue 8 Apr

Wed 9 Apr

Thu 10 Apr

Fri 11 Apr End of Term 1 ACC301/AS91405/4/ends                                           

FNB303/US17288/5/ends                                               

HIS301/AS91434/5/ends                                    

MAO301/AS91654/6/ends                                         

TOU303/US18211/5/ends                              

ENG302/US2990/3/ends

Sat/Sun 12 Apr

Mon 14-Apr

Tue 15-Apr

Wed 16-Apr
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Thu 17-Apr

Fri 18-Apr

Sat/Sun

Mon 21 Apr                     

Tue 22 Apr

Wed 23 Apr

Thu 24 Apr

Fri 25 Apr                          

Sat/Sun

1 Mon 28 Apr FNB303/US168/4/starts                                        

FSC301/AS91602/3/starts                                

SOS301/AS91597/6/starts

Tue 29 Apr

Wed 30 Apr

Thu 1 May

Fri 2 May

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 5 May

Tue 6 May

Wed 7 May

Thu 8 May

Fri 9 May

Sat/Sun

2 Mon 12 May MAO301/AS91651/6/starts

Tue 13 May

Wed 14 May

Thu 15 May

Fri 16 May DES301/AS91445/4/ends

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 19 May FNT301/AS91469/5/starts

Tue 20 May

Wed 21 May

Thu 22 May
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Fri 23 May FNB303/US168/4/ends                            

SOS301/AS91597/6/ends                                 

ENR001/AS91476/3/ends

Sat/Sun 24 May

5 Mon 26 May

Tue 27 May

Wed 28 May

Thu 29 May

Fri 30 May  FSC301/AS91602/3/ends

Sat/Sun 31 May

6 Mon 2 Jun Kings Birthday

Tue 3 Jun FSC301/AS91388/3/starts

Wed 4 Jun

Thu 5 Jun

Fri 6 Jun DVC301/AS91629/6/ends

Sat/Sun 7 Jun

7 Mon 9 Jun CHE301/AS91388/3/starts                             

HIS301/AS91435/5/starts                      

 ENC301&ENG301/AS91480/3/ends

Tue 10 Jun

Wed 11 Jun

Thu 12 Jun

Fri 13 Jun FNT301/AS91469/5/ends                                       

PAI301/AS91446/4/ends                                           

PHO301/AS91447/4/ends                                        

SCU301/AS91449/4/ends

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 16 Jun OED303/US32836/3/starts                                          

OED303/US32850/3/starts                                       

PAI301/AS91451/4/starts (ends 15/08)                              

PHO301/AS91452/4/starts (ends 15/08)                                   

SCU301/AS91454/4/starts (ends 15/08)

Tue 17 Jun

Wed 18 Jun OED303/US32836/3/ends                                             

OED303/US32850/3/ends
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Thu 19 Jun CHE301/AS91388/3/ends

Fri 20 Jun Matariki

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 23 Jun  HED301/AS91463/5/starts

Tue 24 Jun

Wed 25 Jun TOU303/US3727/5/ends

Thu 26 Jun FRE301/AS91544/3/ends                                                

Fri 27 Jun End of Term 2 DTP301/AS91609/4/ends                              

FSC301/AS91388/3/ends                                   

HIS301/AS91435/5/ends                                   

MAO301/AS91651/6/ends                              

ENG302/AS91480/3/ends                                        

ENR001/AS91478/3/ends

Japanese Spoken Presentations take place in Term 2.

NOTES:

b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

Ongoing assessments

a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.
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